Document No. E0869E30 (Ver. 3.0)
Date Published  August 2006  (K) Japan
Printed in Japan
URL:  http://www.elpida.com
  Elpida Memory, Inc. 2006
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
512MB Fully Buffered DIMM
EBE51FD8AGFD

Preliminary Data Sheet E0869E30 (Ver. 3.0)
2
Ordering Information
Part number
DIMM speed
grade
Component JEDEC
speed bin (CL-tRCD-tRP)
Package
Mounted devices*
EBE51FD8AGFD-6E-E PC2-5300F  DDR2-667 (5-5-5)  240-pin FB-DIMM EDE5108AGSE-6E-E
EBE51FD8AGFD-5C-E PC2-4200F DDR2-533 (4-4-4)  EDE5108AGSE-6E-E
EDE5108AGSE-5C-E
EBE51FD8AGFN-6E-E  PC2-5300F  DDR2-667 (5-5-5)  240-pin FB-DIMM EDE5108AGSE-6E-E
EBE51FD8AGFN-5C-E PC2-4200F DDR2-533 (4-4-4)  EDE5108AGSE-6E-E
EDE5108AGSE-5C-E
Note: Please refer to the EDE5104AGSE, EDE5108AGSE datasheet (E0715E) for detailed operation part and
timing waveforms
Part Number